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
family units. Those approvals have since expired.  
For your convenience, included in the PIPS are the 
previous conceptual plans for 5+ acre estate lots, 
2-acre fee simple lots with equestrian amenities and 
a 39-unit planned residential development (PRD) as 
well as topographical, hydrological, archaeological & 
traffic studies as well as geographical & environmen-
tal information (see disclaimer on reverse). 

Appraised Value - 2017: $1.14MM 
(Raw Land)
Appraised Value - 2006: $2.73MM 
(with Former Approvals)
Parcel ID: 010-026-000
Zoning: NR – Northern Rural District
Improvements: 722± sf. 2-BR, 1-BA cabin built 
circa 1949, shed, drilled artesian well for 60 gal./min. 
spring water

127± Acres of Residential Development Land
Pristine Natural Setting & Commuter Convenience

Within 15± Miles of Nashua, Manchester Airport & MA Border
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24 Brook Road, Amherst, NH

MANCHESTER

NASHUA

PROPERTY

AUCTION: Thursday, September 21 at 11am On-site

© Pictometry.com

NH

MA

Brook Road



20 residential
and 2 open
space lots!

(Entirety Only)

Details on

back



20 Residential Lots
(2 w/ Partially Completed Homes)
& 2 Open Space Lots

on 51+/- Acres Near Farm Neck Golf Club

MARTHA’S
VINEYARD
“South Woods Farms”

a/k/a “The Preserve at the Woodlands”
Paddock Rd. and

Woodlands Dr. off County Rd.
Oak Bluffs, MATerms: $150,000 certified deposit increased to

10% within 2 business days, 14 days to close.

Selling in the Entirety
Friday, June 26, 2015 • Auction on-site at 12 noon

www.JJManning.com
800.521.0111

179 Old King’s Highway
Yarmouth Port, MA 02675

Auctioneer’s Disclaimer: All information contained was
derived from reliable sources believed correct, but is not
guaranteed. Buyers shall rely entirely on their own judgment
and inspection. Announcements from the Auction Block take
precedence over any previously printed material or any other
oral statements made. JJManning Auctioneers is acting
exclusively on behalf of Seller in this transaction.

FIRST CLASS MAIL
US POSTAGE

PAID
CURLEY DIRECT

PERMIT 30
Return Service

Requested

Scan for more info:

Property Info, Terms & More at: www.JJManning.com
or call 800.521.0111 • MA Lic# 3184 Bro#1550 Ref.#15-1628



RE Tax Assessment (2011): $4,722,000
Site Area: 42.2± acres
County: Essex
Zoning: R-30
Parcel IDS: 25 tax parcels (see Property Info. 
Package) with parcel 193-90 k/a 12 Kennedy Rd. 
improved with a model duplex
Infrastructure: Roadways, drainage, underground 
utilities & on-site septic field all partially completed
Planned Development:  21 duplexes containing 
42± 2-BR, 2.5-BA units with 2-car garages 
Model Duplex:  Partially finished with vinyl siding 
& windows, asphalt shingle roof, interior stud partitions, 
rough electrical, some rough plumbing 
Model – Unit 1: 2,054± sf. 1-story 2-BR, 2.5-BA unit 
with a walk-out basement, back deck, brick patio & 2-car 
garage
Model – Unit 2: 2,121± sf. 2-story 2-BR, 2.5-BA unit 
with a 1st floor master suite, walk-out basement, 3-season 
porch & 2-car garage
Sewer: On-site, 90-bedroom septic field approved
Planned Utilities: Underground electric, phone & 
cable; town water

www.JJManning.com

800.521.0111

Property Information & Full Terms at:

12 Kennedy Rd. 
(a/k/a Carter Hill Rd.)
Village of Magnolia 

Gloucester, MA
(Cape Ann)

AUCTION: Tues, Nov 15th at 2pm On-site

“Magnolia Reach” of Gloucester, MA
42.2± Acre Prime Development Opportunity
Planned as a 42± Unit Residential Development
21 Lots for Duplex Units, 1 with a Model Duplex

Goldsmith Point

Gray Beach
Popplestone 

Beach

Magnolia Point

Magnolia 
Harbor

Boundaries 
Approximate



www.JJManning.com

800.521.0111

Property Info., Plans, Broker Reg. & Full Terms at:

179 Old King’s Hwy, Yarmouth Port, MA 02675

MA Auc Lic 3184 • MA Broker Lic 5850
Bro 1699 • Ref 20-1876 to 20-1879

RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT LANDRESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT LAND
4 PRIME ANR ESTATE LOTS4 PRIME ANR ESTATE LOTS

Off Pine St. Near Rochester Rd., Carver, MAOff Pine St. Near Rochester Rd., Carver, MA
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